
LOT 4 ROLLING ACRES ADDITION.

ORB 466-143, 896-1555, 896-1557,

STRAND DANIEL J/STRAND ANNA
278 SW NEWPORT PL
FT WHITE, FL 32038

29-6S-16-03970-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

29616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2019 HC 2.48 34,720 0 0 34,720

STANDARD
3

303,275
7,000
34,720

344,995
105,833
239,162

HX HB 51,411
187,751
344,995

0

348,256

1213/0872 4/06/2011 WD U I 12 34,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREENPOINT CREDIT LLC

DANIEL J & ANNA STR

1210/0968 2/11/2011 WD U I 12 56,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THURL E BOICE JR

GREENPOINT CREDIT L

2026
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36300 SFR 810 03/20/2018

17075 M H 125 06/13/2000

2015HX Base Yr

278 SW NEWPORT PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,251 129.3495 144.87 326,102 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2240

BAS 2,240 100 2,240 301,793

FOP 36 30 11 1,482

2,276 2,251 303,275

BAS= W56 S40 E14 FOP= S6 E6 N6 W6$ E42 N40$.

BAS

56

40

14

42

40

FOP6

6

6

6

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 34,720


